
 

 

 

 

 

Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness 

“Student Retention: Stepping Stones to Success” 

QEP Work Sessions Calendar  

 (November 2021 – July 2022 = 8 months) 

             

WHO? WHEN? WHERE? 
QEP Chairs Tuesday, November 16, 2020 @ 11am Zoom 

QEP Committee Wednesday, November 17, 2021 @ 11am Zoom 
QEP Chairs Tuesday, December 14, 2021 @ 11am Zoom 

QEP Committee Wednesday, December 15, 2021 @ 11am Zoom 
QEP Chairs Tuesday, January 25, 2022 @ 11am Zoom 

QEP Committee Wednesday, January 26, 2022 @ 11am Zoom 
QEP Chairs Tuesday, February 22, 2022 @ 11am Zoom 

QEP Committee Wednesday, February 23, 2022 @ 11am Zoom 
QEP Chairs Tuesday, March 29, 2022 @ 11am  Zoom 

QEP Committee Wednesday, March 30, 2022 @ 11am Zoom 
QEP Chairs Tuesday, April 26, 2022 @ 11am Zoom 

QEP Committee Wednesday, April 27 , 2022 @ 11am Zoom 
QEP Chairs Tuesday, May 17 & 24, 2022 @ 11am Zoom 

QEP Committee Wednesday, May 18 & 25, 2022 @ 11am Zoom 
QEP Chairs Tuesday, June 14 & 21, 2022 @ 11am Zoom 

QEP Committee Wednesday, June 15 & 22, 2022 @ 11am Zoom 
QEP Chairs Tuesday, July 12 & 19, 2022 @ 11am Zoom 

QEP Committee Wednesday, July 13 & 20 @ 11am Zoom 
*First Draft Submission March 30, 2022 @ 11am Zoom 

 

SACSCOC Standard 7.2 

The institution has a Quality Enhancement Plan that (a) has a topic identified through its ongoing, 
comprehensive planning and evaluation processes; (b) has broad-based support of institutional 
constituencies; (c) focuses on improving specific student learning outcomes and/or student success; 
(d) commits resources to initiate, implement, and complete the QEP; and (e) includes a plan to assess 
achievement. 


